Auszahlung Rangliste 25m

Pkt.

100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Name

VORAMWALD
BRODER
ODERMATT
FRIGERIO
KRAMER
VOCK
VOCK
KISSLING
GEISSLER
ZIEGLER
DOPPLER
LANZ
SCHOCH
STUCKI
ROOST
PFUND
HUBER
GANTENBEIN
GANTENBEIN
BAR

AMZEI
HILTEBRAND
EGLOFF
SAURER
LANG
HUNOLD
HERZER
KERN
ACKLIN
LEHMANN
KUNTNER
SIGNER
AEBERHARD
MAYER
KOHLER
TIGANI
REINHARD

Vorname

WALTER
GREGOR
VIKTOR
KURT
JAMES
TAMARA
THOMAS
RENATO
PATRICK
LEONHARD
MARTIN
OTTO
PETER
PETER
MARKUS
RUED
THOMAS
ERNST
RETO
KARL
IZEIR
DANIEL
VIKTOR
ROLF
CHRISTIAN
MAX
KURT
JORG
PAUL
STEFAN
ANDREAS
RENE
WALTER
MONIKA
ERNESTO
DOMENICO
FRITZ

45. Bulacher Fruhlingsschiessen

Jg

1951
1972
1955
1945
1947
1991
1989
1963
1971
1939
1968
1943
1943
1941
1959
1949
1973
1942
1978
1956
1956
1996
1963
1942
1977
1945
1947
1958
1955
1960
1974
1956
1949
1963
1961
1951
1947
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AuUSZ.

40.00
40.00
40.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

2016
Sektion

SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
SPREITENBACH PISTOLENSCH.
METTMENSTETTEN PSV
BULACH PIST. SCHUTZEN
SUHR PISTOLENSEKTION
WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
WOHLEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
WETZIKON PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
BULACH PIST. SCHUTZEN
BULACH PIST. SCHUTZEN
AFFOLTERN S.S.G

AFFOLTERN S.S.G

KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV

HINWIL AM BACHTEL
KAISERSTUHL PISTOLENCLUB
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
BULACH PIST. SCHUTZEN
SPREITENBACH PISTOLENSCH.
PFAFFIKON PS
BULACH PIST. SCHUTZEN
KLOTEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
HALLAU PISTOLENCLUB
OPFIKON-GLATTBR. SCH. BUND
KOLLIKEN PISTOLENSCHUTZEN
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
NIEDERWENINGEN PSV
SCHAFFHAUSEN PS RANDEN
WULFLINGEN SV

USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
USTER SCHUTZENGESELLSCH.
FLURLINGEN-AUSSERAMT PC
ALTERSWILEN HANDRSCH. TG

Mittwoch, 23. Marz 2016



